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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Colin Morrissey        M2029         1/54       34:11    5:30       34:11
2     Michael Smith          M3039         1/57       34:29    5:32       34:19
3     Andre Sessions         M2029         2/54       34:34    5:32       34:23
4     Raceday Registration                  0/0       35:53    5:46       35:49
5     Luis A Romero          M2029         3/54       37:36    6:03       37:35
6     Jeff Spiehs            M3039         2/57       40:24    6:29       40:16
7     Drew Labreck           M2029         4/54       40:24    6:30       40:22
8     Robert Ensrud          M5059         1/20       41:16    6:35       40:54
9     Brooks Hitt            M4049         1/31       41:48    6:41       41:30
10    Chris Burcal           M2029         5/54       41:33    6:41       41:30
11    Carter Oliver          M2029         6/54       41:57    6:45       41:52
12    Trevor Reeves          M2029         7/54       42:09    6:45       41:52
13    Adam Guzman            M5059         2/20       41:58    6:45       41:55
14    Ryan Juhl              M2029         8/54       41:59    6:45       41:56
15    Raceday Registration                  0/0       42:07    6:47       42:07
16    Elisha Hartzell        F3039         1/59       42:39    6:51       42:33
17    Blake Kanger           M2029         9/54       43:21    6:56       43:02
18    Jeffrey Ellwanger Jr   M3039         3/57       43:12    6:56       43:05
19    Sandro Pfister         M2029        10/54       43:18    6:57       43:10
20    Michael Grace          M4049         2/31       43:34    7:01       43:32
21    Robb Campbell          M4049         3/31       43:42    7:02       43:40
22    Alex Baker             M2029        11/54       44:29    7:05       44:00
23    Ross Neuhaus           M2029        12/54       44:11    7:06       44:05
24    Matt Luvera            M3039         4/57       44:20    7:08       44:19
25    Lori Jorn              F3039         2/59       44:29    7:09       44:23
26    Rojan Khatri           M3039         5/57       44:40    7:12       44:39
27    Raceday Registration                  0/0       45:41    7:14       44:52
28    Kristin Carbullido     F3039         3/59       45:03    7:15       44:58
29    David Crotzer          M4049         4/31       45:27    7:15       45:02
30    John Turek             M3039         6/57       45:50    7:22       45:43
31    Joseph Rose            M2029        13/54       45:56    7:22       45:47
32    James Boerner          M4049         5/31       46:12    7:23       45:51
33    Brandon Mimick         M3039         7/57       46:34    7:26       46:06
34    Micah Fannin           M4049         6/31       46:11    7:26       46:08
35    Brandon Cleveland      M3039         8/57       46:37    7:27       46:14
36    Jami Bahle             F3039         4/59       47:08    7:30       46:33
37    Christian Hanus        M0119          1/9       46:46    7:32       46:43
38    Eric Tarsikes          M2029        14/54       47:02    7:32       46:44
39    Derrick Schoening      M3039         9/57       46:59    7:32       46:45
40    Rodney Fay             M4049         7/31       47:12    7:33       46:53
41    Adam Tjeerdsma         M0119          2/9       47:50    7:37       47:15
42    Karla Park             F2029         1/59       47:32    7:37       47:18
43    Joshuwa Hannum         M3039        10/57       48:43    7:38       47:22
44    Tyeler Potter          F3039         5/59       47:44    7:39       47:28
45    Kelly Farrell          F3039         6/59       47:39    7:39       47:29
46    Michael Bohnhoff       M2029        15/54       47:52    7:39       47:32
47    Wes True               M3039        11/57       47:48    7:40       47:34
48    Mike Harrington        M4049         8/31       47:41    7:40       47:37
49    Stephanie Lee          F2029         2/59       47:49    7:41       47:40
50    Zachary Weisman        M3039        12/57       48:06    7:41       47:44
51    Brad Dexter            M3039        13/57       48:07    7:43       47:52
52    Jesus Gonzalez         M2029        16/54       48:29    7:44       48:01
53    Mark Francis           M5059         3/20       48:16    7:45       48:06
54    Natsumi Ogura          F3039         7/59       48:14    7:45       48:06
55    Clarence Mason         M6099          1/9       48:26    7:47       48:20
56    Faizan Syed            M3039        14/57       49:16    7:48       48:26
57    Nate Schreck           M0119          3/9       48:40    7:50       48:37
58    Andy Codney            M3039        15/57       48:56    7:51       48:42
59    Ali Abbas              M2029        17/54       49:33    7:54       49:02
60    Joseph Nelson          M5059         4/20       49:22    7:54       49:04
61    Jacob Harding          M4049         9/31       49:19    7:54       49:06
62    Craig Ehlers           M3039        16/57       49:29    7:56       49:12
63    John Mullen            M5059         5/20       49:45    7:56       49:17
64    Scott Kuehler          M3039        17/57       49:52    7:56       49:17
65    Tyler Gilbreath        M2029        18/54       49:30    7:57       49:19
66    Janene Cobia           F4049         1/35       49:32    7:58       49:28
67    Jordan Saxton          F0119          1/9       49:30    7:58       49:29
68    Tyler Stone            M0119          4/9       49:34    7:59       49:34
69    Mindy Morrissey        F3039         8/59       50:08    8:01       49:46
70    Carrie Knapp           F4049         2/35       50:11    8:04       50:07
71    Andrew Heithoff        M2029        19/54       50:47    8:05       50:11
72    Nick Kanning           M3039        18/57       51:05    8:06       50:20
73    Colin Jorgensen        M3039        19/57       50:55    8:07       50:25
74    Dominic Rossitto       M4049        10/31       50:51    8:08       50:27
75    James Krist            M5059         6/20       51:01    8:08       50:28
76    Eric Chambers          M4049        11/31       50:34    8:08       50:28
77    Joseph McAvoy          M6099          2/9       51:39    8:09       50:37
78    Shane Sandhoefner      M3039        20/57       50:57    8:10       50:40
79    Morgan Chapman         M2029        20/54       51:12    8:10       50:43
80    Raceday Registration                  0/0       51:00    8:10       50:43
81    Chris Thull            M3039        21/57       51:24    8:10       50:44
82    Seth McClintock        M3039        22/57       51:02    8:10       50:44
83    Tony Hartzell          M4049        12/31       50:52    8:10       50:45
84    Scott Krejci           M4049        13/31       50:47    8:10       50:45
85    Alex Tipton            M3039        23/57       51:28    8:13       50:59
86    Robert Bell            M4049        14/31       51:45    8:16       51:19
87    Roman Kulminskiy       M3039        24/57       51:26    8:16       51:19
88    Gerald Grabher         M5059         7/20       51:30    8:16       51:22
89    Callie Eckmann         F0119          2/9       51:35    8:17       51:23
90    Andy Bradfield         M5059         8/20       51:45    8:19       51:39
91    Sara McCabe            F2029         3/59       51:53    8:19       51:39
92    Dana Moyer             F3039         9/59       52:14    8:20       51:42
93    Katie Maire            F2029         4/59       51:49    8:20       51:44
94    Grosse Jessica         F3039        10/59       52:30    8:21       51:51
95    Tara Dickinson         F3039        11/59       52:32    8:22       51:58
96    Darlene Mowrey         F2029         5/59       52:13    8:22       52:00
97    Daniel Brooks          M2029        21/54       52:47    8:24       52:09
98    Joe Mickeliunas        M3039        25/57       52:30    8:25       52:17
99    Marcus Manley          M2029        22/54       53:06    8:25       52:17
100   Christa Nelson         F2029         6/59       52:38    8:26       52:22
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101   Levi Cermak            M2029        23/54       52:53    8:26       52:23
102   James Slisik           M5059         9/20       52:53    8:27       52:26
103   Braedon Caniglia       M2029        24/54       52:29    8:27       52:28
104   Kaitlin Harthoorn      F2029         7/59       52:35    8:28       52:31
105   Suzanne Turek          F3039        12/59       53:19    8:30       52:46
106   Krishna Bezwada        M3039        26/57       53:07    8:30       52:47
107   Emily Dillon           F3039        13/59       53:07    8:30       52:47
108   Zach Potter            M3039        27/57       53:18    8:32       53:01
109   Stephen Sorsby         M3039        28/57       53:11    8:34       53:09
110   Jacob J Petersen       M3039        29/57       53:36    8:34       53:10
111   Jacob Smalley          M3039        30/57       53:29    8:34       53:12
112   Lance Mattice          M2029        25/54       54:01    8:35       53:15
113   Kellie Simerly         F2029         8/59       53:40    8:35       53:21
114   Zack Kaluza            M0119          5/9       54:10    8:36       53:27
115   Benjamin Wicks         M2029        26/54       54:02    8:37       53:27
116   Rick Manthey           M5059        10/20       54:01    8:37       53:30
117   Brandy Sampson         F3039        14/59       53:39    8:38       53:38
118   Jordan Scupien         M3039        31/57       54:07    8:41       53:52
119   Eric Sundsboe          M3039        32/57       54:20    8:44       54:12
120   Tyler Hamer            M2029        27/54       54:25    8:44       54:15
121   Taryn Hamer            F2029         9/59       54:25    8:44       54:15
122   Amy Muench             F2029        10/59       54:49    8:44       54:16
123   Katelyn Olenich        F2029        11/59       54:49    8:44       54:16
124   Martin Macias          M2029        28/54       54:29    8:45       54:18
125   Eldon Rowlett          M3039        33/57       55:06    8:47       54:30
126   Jordanna Trausch       F2029        12/59       54:43    8:47       54:32
127   John Cavanaugh         M3039        34/57       55:18    8:47       54:34
128   Julie Selk             F5059         1/11       54:42    8:48       54:38
129   Hannah Rau             F2029        13/59       55:02    8:49       54:42
130   Melissa Lee            F3039        15/59       54:57    8:49       54:47
131   Cory Ludwig            M4049        15/31       55:17    8:50       54:50
132   Jonathan Reynolds      M0119          6/9       55:16    8:50       54:51
133   Jerry Lee              M6099          3/9       55:04    8:50       54:51
134   Joanie Rieber          F3039        16/59       55:39    8:50       54:52
135   Emma Fryda             F2029        14/59       55:31    8:52       55:03
136   Joe Rotolo             M3039        35/57       55:06    8:52       55:03
137   Caleb Cave             M2029        29/54       55:14    8:53       55:08
138   Janelle Arthur         F3039        17/59       55:26    8:53       55:08
139   Michael Denney         M2029        30/54       55:10    8:53       55:09
140   Katlyn Cave            F0119          3/9       55:15    8:53       55:09
141   Emily Blum             F2029        15/59       55:23    8:53       55:11
142   Rick Shever            M6099          4/9       55:47    8:54       55:16
143   Nicholas Richman       M2029        31/54       55:42    8:54       55:18
144   Karin Donner           F2029        16/59       56:07    8:55       55:25
145   Jason Smits            M3039        36/57       55:49    8:56       55:27
146   Jessica Grego          F2029        17/59       56:11    8:56       55:28
147   Ryan Desch             M2029        32/54       56:12    8:56       55:28
148   Sara Remm              F2029        18/59       56:23    8:58       55:37
149   Sarah Peterson         F2029        19/59       56:26    8:58       55:41
150   Shelbie Dworak         F2029        20/59       56:27    8:59       55:47
151   Michael Pivovar        M3039        37/57       56:11    8:59       55:48
152   Jared Pittman          M3039        38/57       55:53    8:59       55:49
153   Scot Donner            M2029        33/54       56:34    9:00       55:50
154   Daniel Santorum        M2029        34/54       55:59    9:00       55:52
155   Thomas Henney          M3039        39/57       55:59    9:00       55:53
156   Bobbie Adair           F2029        21/59       56:09    9:00       55:53
157   Veronica Riggen        F2029        22/59       56:08    9:01       55:58
158   Jason Intagliata       M2029        35/54       56:35    9:01       56:00
159   Kris Wilcox            M3039        40/57       56:17    9:01       56:01
160   Missy Buntrock         F3039        18/59       56:50    9:02       56:04
161   Michele Labreck        F4049         3/35       56:40    9:02       56:07
162   Laura Walker           F3039        19/59       56:23    9:04       56:16
163   Heidi Raess            F3039        20/59       56:59    9:04       56:19
164   Matt Bornhorst         M3039        41/57       56:40    9:04       56:19
165   Colin Chin             M2029        36/54       57:08    9:05       56:21
166   Anthony Medina         M4049        16/31       56:47    9:05       56:23
167   Amanda Juhnke          F2029        23/59       56:58    9:07       56:35
168   Chris Long             M3039        42/57       57:18    9:08       56:41
169   Kelsey Knofczynski     F2029        24/59       57:11    9:08       56:42
170   Kylin Pass             F2029        25/59       57:22    9:09       56:47
171   Jessica Helm           F3039        21/59       57:40    9:09       56:51
172   Randy Lagrone          M6099          5/9       57:18    9:10       56:53
173   Rick Bohnhoff          M5059        11/20       57:29    9:12       57:08
174   Javier Garcia          M4049        17/31     1:03:25    9:12       57:10
175   Bev Janak              F6099          1/6       57:36    9:13       57:13
176   Todd Litjen            M5059        12/20       57:49    9:13       57:16
177   Rebecca McCrery        F4049         4/35       57:52    9:13       57:16
178   Deah Falkner           F4049         5/35       57:28    9:14       57:18
179   Michael Chamberlain    M5059        13/20       57:57    9:14       57:19
180   Heidi Litjen           F4049         6/35       57:55    9:14       57:22
181   Paige Kirlin           F3039        22/59       57:48    9:15       57:24
182   Emily Allen            F3039        23/59       58:19    9:16       57:31
183   Michael Stroud         M3039        43/57       57:45    9:16       57:32
184   Justin Abbott          M4049        18/31       57:57    9:16       57:34
185   Cameron Moyer          M3039        44/57       58:09    9:17       57:37
186   Gabriel Escalera       M3039        45/57       58:33    9:20       57:54
187   Ina Satpathy           F0119          4/9       58:18    9:20       57:57
188   Meena Satpathy         F0119          5/9       58:18    9:20       57:58
189   Rachael Mimick         F2029        26/59       58:35    9:21       58:05
190   Ben Harger             M2029        37/54       58:37    9:22       58:07
191   Lily Kearns            F2029        27/59       58:16    9:22       58:09
192   John Henry             M5059        14/20       58:45    9:25       58:29
193   Lynn Schreck           F4049         7/35       58:38    9:26       58:35
194   Patty Lyon             F4049         8/35       58:52    9:27       58:41
195   Ross Makovicka         M2029        38/54       59:22    9:27       58:43
196   Alex Pasheyev          M4049        19/31       58:50    9:27       58:44
197   Payton Blume           F2029        28/59       59:18    9:28       58:45
198   Crystal Paden          F4049         9/35       58:59    9:28       58:47
199   Anna Milos             F5059         2/11       59:09    9:29       58:51
200   Cade Johnson           M2029        39/54       59:52    9:30       59:01
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201   Arlo Selix             M2029        40/54       59:44    9:31       59:06
202   Carl Butler            M6099          6/9       59:19    9:31       59:07
203   Jason Cooney           M3039        46/57     1:00:49    9:32       59:09
204   Amelia Cooney          F3039        24/59     1:00:50    9:32       59:09
205   Kim Nelson             F2029        29/59       59:27    9:32       59:12
206   Greg Pehrson           M6099          7/9     1:00:09    9:34       59:24
207   Jon Wood               M3039        47/57     1:00:00    9:35       59:32
208   Carmen Loghry          F3039        25/59     1:00:15    9:35       59:33
209   Masaya Imai            M5059        15/20       59:54    9:36       59:34
210   Judi Partlo            F6099          2/6     1:00:33    9:38       59:47
211   Chi Zhang              M4049        20/31     1:00:30    9:43     1:00:21
212   Brenna Rosenberg       F3039        26/59     1:01:14    9:43     1:00:22
213   Tyler Franco           M0119          7/9     1:01:11    9:44     1:00:29
214   Corey Jackson          M4049        21/31     1:01:17    9:44     1:00:29
215   Dan Lenaghan           M3039        48/57     1:01:12    9:45     1:00:32
216   Maria Reyes Vazquez    F2029        30/59     1:00:49    9:46     1:00:36
217   Jena Neesen            F3039        27/59     1:01:21    9:46     1:00:38
218   Teresa Mejstrik        F5059         3/11     1:01:21    9:46     1:00:38
219   Partha Pradhan         M3039        49/57     1:01:02    9:46     1:00:40
220   Connor Hogg            M3039        50/57     1:00:41    9:46     1:00:40
221   Holly Hafer            F4049        10/35     1:01:30    9:48     1:00:49
222   Bea Sides              F6099          3/6     1:01:11    9:48     1:00:51
223   Mike Lewis             M5059        16/20     1:01:22    9:48     1:00:51
224   Louis Teal             M2029        41/54     1:00:56    9:48     1:00:51
225   Jacquelyn Morrison     F3039        28/59     1:01:44    9:50     1:01:01
226   April Barajas          F2029        31/59     1:01:30    9:52     1:01:17
227   Scott Wilson           M4049        22/31     1:01:33    9:53     1:01:20
228   Eileen Grothe          F4049        11/35     1:01:39    9:54     1:01:27
229   Ellie Sjogren          F2029        32/59     1:01:58    9:56     1:01:41
230   Sasha Berscheid        F3039        29/59     1:02:40    9:57     1:01:49
231   Dani Revis             F3039        30/59     1:02:42    9:58     1:01:50
232   Kirk Sims              M2029        42/54     1:02:42    9:58     1:01:51
233   Daniel Gruber          M4049        23/31     1:02:40    9:58     1:01:51
234   Kody Stowell           M2029        43/54     1:02:58   10:01     1:02:11
235   Charles Foxhoven       M3039        51/57     1:02:31   10:02     1:02:15
236   Joel Sommerfeld        M2029        44/54     1:02:39   10:02     1:02:15
237   Traci Harder           F3039        31/59     1:02:19   10:02     1:02:19
238   Rachael Olson          F0119          6/9     1:02:29   10:03     1:02:24
239   Susie Brunotte         F4049        12/35     1:02:41   10:03     1:02:25
240   Karen Bird             F3039        32/59     1:02:35   10:03     1:02:26
241   Stacey Carnazzo        F4049        13/35     1:02:37   10:04     1:02:28
242   Shaylee Dirks          F2029        33/59     1:02:52   10:04     1:02:32
243   Peggy Henry            F5059         4/11     1:02:49   10:04     1:02:33
244   Wendy Clifton          F4049        14/35     1:03:13   10:05     1:02:37
245   Julie Shue             F4049        15/35     1:02:56   10:05     1:02:38
246   Henamari Ybay          F2029        34/59     1:02:45   10:06     1:02:44
247   Andrew Martinez        M2029        45/54     1:02:45   10:06     1:02:44
248   Katie Kruse            F2029        35/59     1:02:49   10:06     1:02:45
249   Suzanne O'Day          F4049        16/35     1:03:10   10:08     1:02:56
250   Olivia Persigehl       F2029        36/59     1:03:32   10:09     1:03:00
251   Adoum Fadaya           M2029        46/54     1:03:34   10:09     1:03:03
252   Abby Brown             F2029        37/59     1:03:22   10:10     1:03:05
253   Rachel Harger          F2029        38/59     1:03:37   10:10     1:03:07
254   Brian Phillips         M5059        17/20     1:04:19   10:13     1:03:27
255   Alyssa Beebe           F3039        33/59     1:03:40   10:14     1:03:30
256   Lyle Kwiatkowski       M2029        47/54     1:04:12   10:14     1:03:34
257   Marilyn Cotten         F6099          4/6     1:04:02   10:14     1:03:35
258   Joseph Reynolds        M0119          8/9     1:04:00   10:14     1:03:36
259   Kristin Weston         F3039        34/59     1:04:00   10:16     1:03:42
260   Aaron Estrada          M2029        48/54     1:04:20   10:16     1:03:42
261   Jordan Fay             M2029        49/54     1:04:09   10:17     1:03:51
262   Sarah Alsup            F4049        17/35     1:04:15   10:18     1:03:57
263   Emily Knight           F3039        35/59     1:04:15   10:18     1:03:57
264   Wayne Townley          M4049        24/31     1:04:02   10:18     1:03:59
265   Micaela Adam           F2029        39/59     1:04:37   10:22     1:04:22
266   Linne Vavrina          F3039        36/59     1:08:01   10:23     1:04:28
267   Andrew Carnazzo        M4049        25/31     1:04:47   10:25     1:04:38
268   Parshav Chauhan        M2029        50/54     1:05:25   10:26     1:04:49
269   Brian Lake             M4049        26/31     1:04:55   10:26     1:04:50
270   Karthik Tumu           M3039        52/57     1:05:18   10:28     1:04:59
271   Mary Goodman           F2029        40/59     1:05:51   10:29     1:05:07
272   Zury Aguirre           F2029        41/59     1:05:36   10:29     1:05:07
273   Raceday Registration                  0/0     1:05:36   10:31     1:05:17
274   Morgan Krist           F2029        42/59     1:05:53   10:31     1:05:19
275   Ember Ham              F2029        43/59     1:05:51   10:32     1:05:27
276   Jessica Ern            F3039        37/59     1:06:22   10:34     1:05:35
277   April Langford         F5059         5/11     1:06:01   10:34     1:05:37
278   Sam Bassman            M2029        51/54     1:06:18   10:34     1:05:38
279   Alex Aguirre           M2029        52/54     1:06:12   10:35     1:05:43
280   Mark Goodman           M6099          8/9     1:06:41   10:37     1:05:52
281   Ana Clapham            F2029        44/59     1:06:46   10:39     1:06:07
282   James Shields          M3039        53/57     1:06:40   10:39     1:06:11
283   Ashley Carroll         F0119          7/9     1:06:31   10:40     1:06:16
284   Christine Carroll      F4049        18/35     1:06:32   10:40     1:06:16
285   Meredith Kuehler       F4049        19/35     1:06:42   10:41     1:06:20
286   Colleen Rotolo         F3039        38/59     1:06:43   10:44     1:06:40
287   Jacob Overkamp         M2029        53/54     1:07:13   10:46     1:06:53
288   Christine Jaber        F3039        39/59     1:07:24   10:47     1:06:59
289   Carrie Layton          F3039        40/59     1:07:28   10:47     1:07:00
290   Christine Center       F3039        41/59     1:07:16   10:48     1:07:07
291   Kelly Gray             M4049        27/31     1:08:17   10:53     1:07:37
292   Marie Hoenig           F3039        42/59     1:08:10   10:53     1:07:37
293   Shana Martinez         F3039        43/59     1:08:20   10:53     1:07:38
294   Beth Tsutsumishita     F3039        44/59     1:08:11   10:54     1:07:39
295   Kasey Lewis            F0119          8/9     1:08:28   11:01     1:08:23
296   Brilee Jaeckel         F0119          9/9     1:08:27   11:01     1:08:23
297   Kyle Oconnor           M3039        54/57     1:08:51   11:01     1:08:27
298   Chelsea McNew          F3039        45/59     1:09:24   11:04     1:08:41
299   Abby Durbin            F2029        45/59     1:08:50   11:04     1:08:41
300   Gina Alati             F4049        20/35     1:09:16   11:04     1:08:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Shelly Park            F3039        46/59     1:09:28   11:05     1:08:49
302   Caitlin Allely         F2029        46/59     1:09:42   11:07     1:09:05
303   Richard Couch          M6099          9/9     1:10:36   11:09     1:09:12
304   Ann Price              F3039        47/59     1:10:19   11:12     1:09:32
305   Angie Case             F4049        21/35     1:10:05   11:16     1:10:00
306   Nathan Stewart         M2029        54/54     1:10:27   11:16     1:10:00
307   Stephen Long           M3039        55/57     1:10:46   11:18     1:10:08
308   Tawnya Roberts         F4049        22/35     1:11:04   11:20     1:10:22
309   Rob Oehlertz           M4049        28/31     1:11:19   11:22     1:10:38
310   Katie Hoagland         F3039        48/59     1:12:07   11:23     1:10:40
311   Janet Goetting         F3039        49/59     1:11:01   11:23     1:10:44
312   Carrie Krist           F5059         6/11     1:11:28   11:25     1:10:53
313   Megan Hopkins          F3039        50/59     1:11:29   11:26     1:10:59
314   Veronica Murray        F3039        51/59     1:11:30   11:26     1:10:59
315   Amy Pittman            F4049        23/35     1:12:02   11:29     1:11:18
316   Jacqueline Cruz        F2029        47/59     1:11:49   11:31     1:11:31
317   Hailey Larsen          F2029        48/59     1:12:22   11:33     1:11:45
318   Emily Martinez         F2029        49/59     1:12:22   11:33     1:11:45
319   Katrina Cherney        F3039        52/59     1:12:56   11:40     1:12:25
320   Dennis Mehmen          M5059        18/20     1:13:28   11:46     1:13:03
321   Karrie Marlow          F4049        24/35     1:14:22   11:53     1:13:48
322   Samantha Schreck       F2029        50/59     1:14:43   11:54     1:13:56
323   Sara Thomsen           F2029        51/59     1:17:31   11:55     1:14:01
324   Danny Sabra            M3039        56/57     1:17:31   11:55     1:14:02
325   Whitney Redler         F2029        52/59     1:14:14   11:55     1:14:02
326   Andrew Cheesman        M5059        19/20     1:15:03   11:59     1:14:26
327   Sharon Amin            F5059         7/11     1:15:03   11:59     1:14:26
328   Halvor McGee           M5059        20/20     1:15:14   12:02     1:14:45
329   Anna Vu                F2029        53/59     1:15:30   12:03     1:14:53
330   Lauren Feden           F2029        54/59     1:15:30   12:03     1:14:53
331   Kaitlyn Stewart        F2029        55/59     1:15:48   12:08     1:15:21
332   Rebecca Franco         F4049        25/35     1:16:15   12:10     1:15:33
333   Amiee Franco           F4049        26/35     1:16:15   12:10     1:15:34
334   Halie Bradley          F2029        56/59     1:16:25   12:12     1:15:43
335   Liz Gray               F2029        57/59     1:16:25   12:12     1:15:44
336   Joanna Liu             F3039        53/59     1:16:04   12:12     1:15:44
337   Sarah Potter           F3039        54/59     1:17:19   12:23     1:16:57
338   Oliver Potter          M0119          9/9     1:17:19   12:23     1:16:57
339   Melanie Verkler        F4049        27/35     1:18:22   12:29     1:17:31
340   Raceday Registration                  0/0     1:18:22   12:29     1:17:32
341   Brent Verkler          M4049        29/31     1:18:23   12:29     1:17:32
342   Jake Hammans           M3039        57/57     1:18:11   12:31     1:17:46
343   Carlee Hoss            F2029        58/59     1:18:43   12:33     1:17:57
344   Raquel Hernandez       F4049        28/35     1:18:29   12:34     1:18:00
345   Carrie Vollbracht      F3039        55/59     1:19:07   12:36     1:18:18
346   Sheri Noar             F6099          5/6     1:19:25   12:39     1:18:31
347   Laura McFadden         F4049        29/35     1:19:24   12:40     1:18:39
348   Jodi Hammans           F4049        30/35     1:19:23   12:43     1:18:58
349   Brook Hutson           F5059         8/11     1:19:24   12:43     1:19:01
350   Andrea Shahan          F5059         9/11     1:19:51   12:44     1:19:05
351   Carol Meyer            F6099          6/6     1:19:52   12:44     1:19:06
352   Amy Turbes             F4049        31/35     1:19:52   12:44     1:19:07
353   Jamie Vollbracht       F3039        56/59     1:20:33   12:50     1:19:44
354   Hollis Buffkins        F5059        10/11     1:20:16   12:51     1:19:50
355   Jennifer Hahn          F3039        57/59     1:20:39   12:52     1:19:53
356   Rena Townley           F4049        32/35     1:20:16   12:55     1:20:12
357   Susan Hinrichs         F4049        33/35     1:20:38   12:57     1:20:26
358   Matt Picchietti        M4049        30/31     1:22:55   13:18     1:22:36
359   Ashley Plack           F3039        58/59     1:24:08   13:27     1:23:31
360   Tammy Burroughs        F5059        11/11     1:24:37   13:34     1:24:18
361   Kristin Daubendiek     F4049        34/35     1:24:37   13:34     1:24:18
362   Amy Noon               F3039        59/59     1:25:29   13:39     1:24:47
363   Angie Brown            F4049        35/35     1:25:32   13:40     1:24:51
364   Jose Gonzalez          M4049        31/31     1:27:53   14:04     1:27:24
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